
G&G Photo Paper,
Transfers Dreams into Reality

Great for Every Printer Friendly to The Forest



G&G High Glossy
Inkjet Photo Paper

Waterproof, Durable 
The good anti-moisture, fade-resistant performance of the coatings ensures the paper is well-protected 
and stored for generations.

Fast-drying, Fade Resistant
Instant-dry photos are fade and smear resistant so you can share bright and vibrant prints right off the 
printer.

Applications: 
Photographs, posters, brochures, flyers, newsletters, advertising and other presentation documents.

Paper type

High Glossy
Inkjet Photo Paper

180gsm

180gsm

180gsm

180gsm

180gsm

200gsm

200gsm

200gsm

230gsm

230gsm

20

50

100

20

20

100

20

20

20

50

A4

A4

4x6

5x7

8.5x11

4x6

5x7

8.5x11

A4

A4

50

20

48

150

50

48

150

50

50

20

Weight Sheets Size Packs/Carton

Image shown is for illustration purposes only. 
Actual products may vary. 

for everyday use



G&G Ultra Premium
Glossy Inkjet Photo Paper

Paper type

Ultra Premium 
Glossy Inkjet 
Photo Paper

260gsm

260gsm

260gsm

260gsm

100

20

20

20

4x6

5x7

8.5x11

A4

40 

150 

50

50

Weight Sheets Size Packs/Carton

High-Glossy, Brilliant Outputs with Smooth Surface
The Nano high-gloss coatings on the surface of the paper produce bright photos, making memories shiny 
and touchable.     

Professional Quality Prints, Smudge-free
Top-quality paper using smudge-free materials offers a professional look and feel to keep your cherished 
photos clean. 

Applications: 
Retail and point-of-purchase display, trade shows and exhibitions, posters and general purpose 
graphics. 

Image shown is for illustration purposes only. 
Actual products may vary.

for professional use



G&G Sticky-Back
High Glossy Inkjet Photo Paper

Paper type

Sticky-Back
High Glossy

Inkjet Photo Paper

135gsm

135gsm

135gsm

135gsm

20

50

100

20

A4

A4

4x6

5x7

50

20

48

150

Weight Sheets Size Packs/Carton

Print, Peel and Paste
Provide an exciting and innovative way to adhere photos to craft paper or to print your very own 
adhesive stickers. 

Strong Adhesive Backing
The enhanced, stronger adhesive film of the photo paper makes it easier to apply to curve surfaces. 

Applications: 
Label, logo, self-adhesive poster, hobby crafts and stickers.

Image shown is for illustration purposes only. 
Actual products may vary. 



G&G Transfer Paper

Paper type

Light heat t-shirt transfer paper

Dark heat t-shirt transfer paper

Sublimation transfer paper

/

100gsm

5/

5

100

A4

A4

A4

200

200

20

Weight Sheets Size Packs/Carton

Iron-on, with Light Fabric
Use handily for all your innovative crafts with virtually iron special coating technology for cotton fabric. 

Transfer your Dream, Design-it-yourself
Customize your t-shirts, mug, home decorations, just about anything to be the unique and personalized 
one. 

Applications: 
Customized T-shirts, mug, kids’ crafts, and home decorations.

Image shown is for illustration purposes only. 
Actual products may vary. 



G&G Photo Paper,
Never Let Your Memory Fade

info@ggimage.comwww.ggimage.com  

©2022 Ninestar Image Tech Limited All Rights Reserved. 

No part of these information may be copied or reproduced 
in any form without the express written permission of the 
rightful holder.

Disclaimer: All brand names, Trademarks copyrights, 

data or illustration are proprietary to their respective 

holders, and used for descriptive purposes only.

@GGlmageGlobal 

facebook.com/GGImageGlobal 

linkedin.com/company/ggimageglobal


