

G&G Photo Paper, Transfers Dreams into Reality



Great for Every Printer



Friendly to The Forest



G&G High Glossy Inkjet Photo Paper



Image shown is for illustration purposes only.
Actual products may vary.





Waterproof, Durable

The good anti-moisture, fade-resistant performance of the coatings ensures the paper is well-protected and stored for generations.



Fast-drying, Fade Resistant

Instant-dry photos are fade and smear resistant so you can share bright and vibrant prints right off the printer.



Applications:

Photographs, posters, brochures, flyers, newsletters, advertising and other presentation documents.



Paper type	Weight	Sheets	Size	Packs/Carton
High Glossy Inkjet Photo Paper	180gsm	20	A4	50
	180gsm	50	A4	20
	180gsm	100	4x6	48
	180gsm	20	5x7	150
	180gsm	20	8.5x11	50
	200gsm	100 4x6		48
	200gsm	20	5x7	150
	200gsm	20	8.5x11	50
	230gsm	20	A4	50
	230gsm	50	A4	20

G&G Ultra PremiumGlossy Inkjet Photo Paper

for professional use



Image shown is for illustration purposes only.
Actual products may vary.



High-Glossy, Brilliant Outputs with Smooth Surface

The Nano high-gloss coatings on the surface of the paper produce bright photos, making memories shiny and touchable.



Professional Quality Prints, Smudge-free

Top-quality paper using smudge-free materials offers a professional look and feel to keep your cherished photos clean.



Applications:

Retail and point-of-purchase display, trade shows and exhibitions, posters and general purpose graphics.







Paper type	Weight	Sheets	Size	Packs/Carton
Ultra Premium Glossy Inkjet Photo Paper	260gsm	100	4x6	40
	260gsm	20	5x7	150
	260gsm	20	8.5x11	50
	260gsm	20	A4	50

G&G Sticky-Back High Glossy Inkjet Photo Paper



Image shown is for illustration purposes only.

Actual products may vary.



Print, Peel and Paste

Provide an exciting and innovative way to adhere photos to craft paper or to print your very own adhesive stickers.



Strong Adhesive Backing

The enhanced, stronger adhesive film of the photo paper makes it easier to apply to curve surfaces.



Applications:

Label, logo, self-adhesive poster, hobby crafts and stickers.







Paper type	Weight	Sheets	Size	Packs/Carton
Sticky-Back High Glossy Inkjet Photo Paper	135gsm	20	A4	50
	135gsm	50	A4	20
	135gsm	100	4x6	48
	135gsm	20	5x7	150

G&G Transfer Paper



Image shown is for illustration purposes only.

Actual products may vary.



Iron-on, with Light Fabric

Use handily for all your innovative crafts with virtually iron special coating technology for cotton fabric.



Transfer your Dream, Design-it-yourself

Customize your t-shirts, mug, home decorations, just about anything to be the unique and personalized one.



Applications:

Customized T-shirts, mug, kids' crafts, and home decorations.



Paper type	Weight	Sheets	Size	Packs/Carton
Light heat t-shirt transfer paper	/	5	A4	200
Dark heat t-shirt transfer paper	/	5	A4	200
Sublimation transfer paper	100gsm	100	A4	20

G&G Photo Paper, Never Let Your Memory Fade





@GGImageGlobal



facebook.com/GGImageGlobal



linkedin.com/company/ggimageglobal

www.ggimage.com

©2022 Ninestar Image Tech Limited All Rights Reserved.

No part of these information may be copied or reproduced in any form without the express written permission of the rightful holder. **Disclaimer:** All brand names, Trademarks copyrights, data or illustration are proprietary to their respective holders, and used for descriptive purposes only.